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2015-2016 School Year 

Tuesday, July 21 Post Class Lists 

Sunday, August 16 Open House / Social 

Tuesday, August 18 1st Day of School, Preschool – 12th grade (The ZONE begins, Preschool – 5th ) 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day, No School, ELC  or The ZONE 
Friday, September 25 Early Release, PS-12th – Teacher In-Service 

ELC Regular Classes 
Thursday, October 8 Early Release-PS-12th, @ 11:30 - Parent/Teacher Conferences begin 

THE ZONE Holiday Care available by reservation 

Regular ELC Classes 

Friday, October 9 No School – PS– 12th grade 
Parent/Teacher Conferences, PS-12th, THE ZONE Holiday Care by reservation 

Friday, Nov. 20 Early Dismissal, Preschool at 11:45 / Lower School at 12:00 / 

MS/HS at 12:15 (no lunch) - Following Grandparents Day 

Monday-Friday, Nov. 23-27 No School, PS-12th - Thanksgiving Week 
THE ZONE Holiday Care on Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday only by reservation 

Monday-Wednesday, Nov. 23-25 

Thursday-Friday, Nov. 26-27 

ELC will be open. 

ELC/Zone Closed for Thanksgiving 

Wednesday-Friday, Dec. 16-18 MS/HS Finals, early dismissal at 11:30 

Friday, December 18 Early Dismissal-PS-12th, 11:30 a.m. 
THE Zone Holiday Care available by reservation 

ELC - regular classes 

December 21-January 1 Christmas Break; No School, Preschool – 12th 
THE ZONE Holiday Care by reservation, Dec.21-23 and Dec. 28-30 

December 24-25, & Dec. 31/ Jan. 1 ELC & Zone Closed – Christmas/New Year’s Holidays 

Monday, January 4 Classes Resume, PS-12th 

Monday, January 18 No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
THE ZONE Holiday Care by reservation 

ELC Open 

Thursday & Friday, Jan. 28-29 No ELC, PS, KP or K – Teacher In-Service 

Zone available for PS, KP & K only 
Friday, February 12 No School, PS – 12th grades (Bad Weather Make up Day) 

Parent/Teacher Conferences, PS-12th / THE ZONE Holiday Care by reservation 

ELC Open 

Monday, February 15 No School - Presidents’ Day, Preschool-12th, (Bad Weather Make up Day) 

THE ZONE Holiday Care by reservation 

ELC open 

Monday-Friday 

March 7-11 
No School - Spring Break  
THE ZONE Holiday Care – Monday – Friday by reservation 

ELC Open 

Friday-Monday,  

March 25 & 28 
Easter Break - No School or THE ZONE or ELC  

(Monday, 3/28, may be used as a Bad Weather Make up Day) 
Friday, April 22 Early Release, PS-12th – Teacher In-Service 

ELC Regular Classes 

Tuesday-Thursday, May 24-26 MS/HS Only, Semester Finals (Early Release, 11:30) 

Tuesday, May 24 Last Day of PS-KPrep, 11:30 release (afternoon Zone available) 

Wednesday, May 25 Kindergarten Early Release, 11:30 

Holiday in the Zone available (all day for PS/afternoon for K) 
Thursday, May 26 Last Day of School – K-12th Grades, Early Dismissal (11:30) 

Zone Holiday Care after dismissal / ELC Open 
End of Year Faculty Lunch / Meeting 

Friday, May 27 Faculty Workday - No Zone / ELC open 
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day – ELC closed 

Wednesday, June 1 Summer in the Zone begins 
 


